SALAD

Grilled Chicken Salad

Chicken Caésar Salad
Greek Salad

Avocado Salad

Mixed Green Salad
Coleslaw

Potatoes Salad

Pasta Salad

:‘l: P
i

E£7.00
E7.00
E7.00
£7.00
E5.00
E2.50
£2.50

E2.50



MEAT DISHES

Vis ‘a’ Vis Mixed Grill
A plate ol Va8 Vi assorimwee of gribed msah st

wilh wide of youd cfoece [Saled of Vegeislses o Pignien |

Sweeat and Sour Lamb

Sarend Wil Daarmal whes Fige of Soodes

Vis ‘a’ Vis Lamb Chops

Cariland Aeariruiled sl Crasps [jiflisd amd spicim]

far moreases’ Aavwoen serves] sifh 8 orowee of

Pt Friss of Tl PObEls Fries and & See of Saied

Vis ‘a’ Vis Lamb Ribs

Srtleg = anonaied _amb Fibs griled ang spioed

b WorREEd NavouT Berves] wih @ chaoice of

Pt Frwes of Swesrl Pobn Fres s 8 Sade of Salea

Spicy Grilled Beel
il Pl diervend will Joslicl Biow or Coorud Raws
Wil @ e o Yol O | e o ViagElabies oF PaRlen)

Sirloin Steak
Bareen sl Fotatn Frins or St Potsis P
(e Dt rwl Milevmm Sauce

Vis ‘a’ Vis Boof Burger
premd will g Peieln o Pl Foies of Timieid Polaic
Eries arad & wcie o Souad

Vis ‘a’ Vis Beel Kebabs

Grbed wamrumnd Gt ey griled amid s o
Yo wiremeed v Savid with & Ohsios of POl
Fries or Sessed Potes Frvs and o Sate of Salad

Mince & Onlons Pie
“mlm‘“ﬁw]‘“fﬂﬂ
Taaal Pousio Frms wnd @ uts of Sasd o

My Pess or Green Bearn

£15.00 |

£12.99

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

E7.00

£10.00

£7.00
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' FISH DISHES

Steamed Cod Fish

erved with Semen PFomioey. Mushmooms § e aresang

Garlic Citantro Grilled Salmon

Lariigd Gadmon Dpped & 8 Combrabin of Ceange
gEty, Ty B e Seeved will @ oraice T

Coun Coun or ety Fotsoes or Sawet Pourioes aed
oo o S dbes] TpnEae g ild Sediis S SOl RGN0

Grilled Sea Bass Fish

Faswna] wilh Cou Cous wnd Sae
ol | BAUCE [T O LD

Battered Cod Fish
i vni] ol Peiogpie Frima o0 Besned Podass F res
wotr) Mifry Pess

Battered Haddock

sarved wlt n choms of Polain Fres o Seesl Poleio Fries
Crmamy [ artore Sauce ard & side = Laad o

ety Peas o Gander Peas

ROAST DINNER

Chefs Sunday Roast
By ] with Remar Potatoes Soasl Vsgetahee & Yorkstas
arwd Gravy - werwes) on Sunday's only

£15.99

£20.00

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

£12.99
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Banga Soup Bolled Yam and Omelette ET.00
Farn wareed sl Orneiste cooked @ Tormsioss
Pragim Mul¥eull Soup onganelng Foem Me Soulfeie Nige' Deils Poppss. s Qdesins
parminbed wilf scenl imsves (rald . iredioen o hol)
Fried Plantain (Dodo) £7.00
P - Fras plarism saredd won Crmsaiie Cocmsd ©

Tormmioss Peppes s Cronm
SEMOL AL (il S made Fom Daram Wl
PFOUNDED YAM | mads Soee smillad v e

S Yaar R, 0 O Py S 0R SIDES DISHES

DROUND MICE | mulsd polished g g em fos

Chicken Pie £2.00
Assorted Meat E15.00 | poat Pie £2.00
Beef £10.00
Chicken 10.00 | T =Pt S
Fresh Fish £15.00 | Chin Chin £2.00

African Buns £2.00
SPECIALS Jollof rice E4.00
Vegetable Stew (Kontomire) £10.00 | coconut rice £4.00
Wagelarie Siew e Deraed saoirey gl ed ¥ e

Grilled BBQ Chicken portion £5.00
Asaro
Yo Prfimge served it Fred Pigetain ([Beel Chicher o Fred Figh) Fried Plantain u‘“

Frind Yam £4.00
Assorted Meat £10.00 Boiled Yam £3.50
Beef £10.00 | 54in on Chips £2.50
Chicken E10.00 | owest Potete Frises £2.50
Fried Fish £15.00

Mol Mol (Steamed Bean Pudding) £2.50




STARTERS

Fried Scampi

Salt & Pepper Squid

Fried Prawns
Samosa (Meat or Vegetarian)

Vegetable Spring Rolls

Vis A Vis Grilled Gizzard
Chicken Goujons

Lemon & Pepper Sole Goujons
Chicken Satay

Olives served with a
selection of bread

Soup of the Day

Platter of Regional Cheese
served with a selection of bread

CHICKEN DISHES

Chicken & Veg Curry

served with Basmati White Rice

Caribbean Grilled Jerk Chicken

sarved with Jollof Rice or Coconul Rice or Fres and
a side of your choice (Salad o Vegetables or Plantain)

Vis ‘a' Vis Grilled Gizzard
Chicken Girzard griled and spiced fo give an infense

£7.99
£7.99

£7.99

£5.99

£5.99
£7.99
£7.99
£7.99

£7.99
£7.99

£4.00
£7.00

£10.00

£12.99

£10.00

BBQ Grilled Chicken

Grilled Barbecued Chicken served with Jaollof
Rice or Coconul Rice or Fries and a side of
your choice (Salad or Vegetables or Plantain)

Vis 'a’ Vis Grilled Chicken
Grilled Chicken sarved with Jollof Rice or
Coconut Rice or Fries and a side of your
choice (Salad or Vegetables or Plantain)

BBQ Grilled Chicken Wings
Grillad Barbacued Chicken sarved with Jollof Rica
or Coconut Rice or Fries and a side of your choice
{Salad or Vegetables or Plantan)

Vis ‘a’ Vis Buffalo Chicken Wings
Griled Chicken Wings mannated in buffalo sauce to
create a ursgue Ravour (Sweel and mildly hot ) served

with a chowce of Potato Fries or Sweel

Potatlo Fries and a side of Saiad

Vis ‘a’ Vis Chicken Kebabs
Grifled marinated Chicken Skewers griled and
sphoed for increased favour, served with a chalce of
Potato Fries or Sweel Potato Fries and a Side of
Salad

Vis ‘a’ Vis BBQ Chicken Pizza
BBQ based pizza with Chicken
Onions, Grean Pepper and Cheese

Vis ‘a’' Vis Chicken Burger
served with a choice of Potato Fries or Sweeat
Potato Fres and a side of Salad

£12.99

£12.99

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

£7.00

£10.00



