

SALAD

Grilled Chicken Salad	£7.00
Chicken Caesar Salad	£7.00
Greek Salad	£7.00
Avocado Salad	£7.00
Mixed Green Salad	£5.00
Coleslaw	£2.50
Potatoes Salad	£2.50
Pasta Salad	£2.50







MEAT DISHES

Vis 'a' Vis Mixed Grill A plate of Vis a Vis assortment of grilled meats served with side of your choice (Satad or Vegetables or Plantain)

Sweet and Sour Lamb £12.99
Served with baarnat white Rice or Noodles

Vis 'a' Vis Lamb Chops £15.00

Grifled marinated Lamb Chops grifled and spiced for increased flavour, served with a choice of Potato Fries or Sweet Potato Fries and a Side of Salad

Vis 'a' Vis Lamb Ribs £15.00

Grifled marinated Lamb Ribs grifled and spiced for increased flavour, served with a choice of Potato Fries or Sweet Potato Fries and a Side of Salad

Spicy Grilled Beef £15.00

Grilled Beef served with Joliof Rice or Coconut Rice and a side of your choice (Salad or Vegetables or Plantain)

Sirloin Steak £15.00

Served with Potato Fries or Sweet Potato fries, Green beans and Mushroom Sauce

Vis 'a' Vis Beef Burger £7.00

served with a choice of Potato Fries or Sweet Potato Fries and a side of Salari

Vis 'a' Vis Beef Kebabs £10.00

Grified mannated Beef Skewers grifled and spicod for increased flavour, served with a choice of Potate Fries or Sweet Potato Fries and a Side of Salad

Mince & Onions Pie £7.00

served with a choice of Baby Potatoes, Potato Fries or Sweet Potato Fries, and a side of Salad or Mushy Peas or Green Beans

FISH DISHES

Steamed Cod Fish £15.99

served with Sweet Potatoes, Mushrooms & Kale dressing

Garlic Cilantro Grilled Salmon £20.00

gartic, horsey, and lime. Served with a choice from Cous Cous or flaby Potatoes or Sweet Potatoes and a side of Sauthed Spinach (mild, medium, or hot sauce).

Grilled Sea Bass Fish £10.00

(Served with Cous Cous and Side Salad) SAUCE (HOT OR MILD)

Battered Cod Fish £10.00

served with Potato Fries or Sweet Potato Fries with Mushy Peas

Battered Haddock £10.00

served with a choice of Potato Frans or Sweet Potato Fries. Creamy Tartare Sauce, and a side of Satad or Mushy Peas or Garden Peas

ROAST DINNER

Chefs Sunday Roast £12.99

Served with Roast Potatoes. Roast Vegetable & Yorkshire and Gravy - served on Sunday's only.











£7.00

Banga Soup

Palm NutiFruit Soup originating from the Southern Niger Delta. garnished with scent leaves. (mild, medium, or hot)

Served with either:

SEMOLINA (milled four, made from Durum Wheel)

POUNDED YAM (made from milled Yares)

GARRI (Cassavis granules)

AMALA (dried Yams flour, with a mashed potato like texture)

GROUND RICE (milled, polished long-grain rice)

Assorted Meat	£15.00
Beef	£10.00
Chicken	£10.00
Fresh Fish	£15.00

SPECIALS

Vegetable	Stew	(Kontomire)	£	10.00
a o de remie	A 65.44	licontenum e		

Vegetable Stew with Diced Kidney and Boiled Yam

Asaro

Yam Pottage served with Fried Plantain (Beef, Chicken, or Fried Fish)

Assorted Meat	£10.00
Beef	£10.00
Chicken	£10.00
Fried Fish	£15.00

Boiled Yam and Omelette

Yam served with Omelette cooked in Tomatoes, Pepper, and Onions

Tomatoes, Pepper, and Onions

Fried Plantain (Dodo) £7.00 Fried plantain served with Omelette cooked in

SIDES DISHES

Chicken Pie	£2.00
Meat Pie	£2.00
Puff - Puff	£2.00
Chin Chin	£2.00
African Buns	£2.00
Jollof rice	£4.00
Coconut rice	£4.00
Grilled BBQ Chicken portion	£5.00
Fried Plantain Fried Yam Boiled Yam	£2.00 £4.00 £3.50
Skin on Chips	£2.50
Sweet Potato Fries	£2.50
Moi Moi (Steamed Bean Pudding)	£2.50











£12.99

STARTERS	
Fried Scampi	£7.99
Salt & Pepper Squid	£7.99
Fried Prawns	£7.99
Samosa (Meat or Vegetarian)	£5.99
Vegetable Spring Rolls	£5.99
Vis A Vis Grilled Gizzard	£7.99
Chicken Goujons	£7.99
Lemon & Pepper Sole Goujons	£7.99
Chicken Satay	£7.99
Olives served with a selection of bread	£7.99
Soup of the Day	£4.00
Platter of Regional Cheese served with a selection of bread	£7.00

your choice (Salad or Vegetables or Plantain)	
Vis 'a' Vis Grilled Chicken Grilled Chicken served with Jollof Rice or Coconut Rice or Fries and a side of your choice (Salad or Vegetables or Plantain)	£12.99
BBQ Grilled Chicken Wings Grilled Barbecued Chicken served with Jollof Rice or Coconut Rice or Fries and a side of your choice (Salad or Vegetables or Plantain)	£10.00
Vis 'a' Vis Buffalo Chicken Wings Grilled Chicken Wings marinated in buffalo sauce to create a unique flavour (Sweet and mildly hot) served with a choice of Potato Fries or Sweet Potato Fries and a side of Salad	£10.00
Vis 'a' Vis Chicken Kebabs Grilled marinated Chicken Skewers grilled and spiced for increased flavour, served with a choice of Potato Fries or Sweet Potato Fries and a Side of Salad	£10.00
Vis 'a' Vis BBQ Chicken Pizza BBQ based pizza with Chicken, Onions, Green Pepper and Cheese	£7.00
Vis 'a' Vis Chicken Burger served with a choice of Potato Fries or Sweet Potato Fries and a side of Salad	£10.00

BBQ Grilled Chicken
Grilled Barbecued Chicken served with Jollof

Rice or Coconut Rice or Fries and a side of

CHICKEN DISHES

Chicken & Veg Curry served with Basmati White Rice

Caribbean Grilled Jerk Chicken served with Jollof Rice or Coconut Rice or Fries and a side of your choice (Salad or Vegetables or Plantain)

Vis 'a' Vis Grilled Gizzard
Chicken Gizzard grilled and spiced to give an intense

£10.00

£10.00

£12.99





